National Championships Australia ME - Road Race | 2011
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09/01/2011 | 163 km | 48 starting

el eeeeee ool ee|eeeeeereeeeoeele el eieee

DPC
BFL

VAU
DPC
GEN
GEN
VAU
RCS
BFL

TT1

GEN
GKT
CHA
DPC
MPC
SPT

VAU
BFL

BFL

DPC
GEN
VAU
VAU
VAU
VAU
TT1

RCC
EDR
KT™M
RCS
DPC
DPC
GEN
DPC
GKT

MCDONALD Peter

JONGEWAARD Chris
KING Benjamin
EARLE Nathan
ROGERSRico—
WHtHAMS Christopher—
PELL David

MTCHEL Nichotas—
O'BRIEN Mark
BROOKS Hayden
SPENCER Jason
CUPITT Michael
NORRIS Lachlan

VON HOFF Steele
WALKER johmmie—
PETERSON Cameron—
ROLFE Darren
SULZBERGER Bernard
CALABRIA Fabio
NANKERVIS Tommy —
ANDERSON Jack
PRIALars—
DEMPSTER Zak—
GOESINNEN Floris
POLLOCKRhys—
SHAW Patrick—
LAPTHORNE Darren
CRAWFORD Jai

AUS19780922
AUS19841019
AUS19810921
AUS19880704
AUS19861227
AUS19690717
AUS19840312
GBR19810528
AUS19790718
AUS19881014
AUS19880604
NZL19780425
AUS19811110
AUS19800609
AUS19850720
AUS19870916
AUS19860512
AUS19880528
AUS19820320
AUS19870121
AUS19871231
AUS19870317
AUS19831204
AUS19811111
AUS19831205
AUS19870827
AUS19830121
AUS19870602
ROU19830131
AUS19870927
NED19831030
AUS19800314
AUS19860219
AUS19830304
AUS19830804
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GEN GIACOPPO Anthony

LPT CLARKE Will

VAU KEMPSAaron—

KPC DAY Benjamin—

RSH MCEWENRobbie—

CWT BOBRIDGE Jack

SAX ROBERTS Luke

SAX TANNER David

AST CLARKE Simon—

FDJ SULZBERGER Wesley

CWT MEYER Travis

CWT WILSON Matthew

CWT MEYER Cameron

AST DAVIS Allan

HTC RENSHAW Mark—

RAB BROWN Graeme Allen

RAB MATTHEWS Michael

CWT tANCASTER Brett—

SKS DOCKER Mitcheti—

HTC HOWARD Leigh

SKY SWHFT Ben—

SKY HAYMAN Mathew—

SKS DEKORT Koen—

SAX COOKE Baden
HANSEN-Adam—

VAU CANTWELL Jonathan

SAX PORTERichie—

BMC ROE Timothy

SKY SUTTONChris—

SKY GERRANS Simon

HTC GOSS Matthew

DPC RUSLFAmirMustafa—

SKY ROGERS Michael

DPC SHAW Stuart—

AUS19860513
AUS19850411
AUS19830910
AUS19781211
AUS19720624
AUS19890713
AUS19770125
AUS19840930
AUS19860718
AUS19861020
AUS19890608
AUS19771001
AUS19880111
AUS19800727
AUS19821022
AUS19790409
AUS19900926
AUS19791115
AUS19861002
AUS19891018
GBR19871105
AUS19780420
NED19820908
AUS19781012
AUS19810511
AUS19820108
AUS19850130
AUS19891028
AUS19840910
AUS19800516
AUS19861105
MAS19870205
AUS19791220
AUS19771119




